
service operated by

79 79 79 79 79A 79 79A 79A 79 79A 79 79 79
Tavistock Bus Station 0720 0720 0850 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1450 1510 1620 1720 1820
Tavistock Community College 1520
Gulworthy School 0726 0726 0856 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1456 1526 1626 1726 1826
Gunnislake Cornish Inn 0732 0732 0902 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1502 1532 1632 1732 1832
Gunnislake Railway Station 0734 0734 0904 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1504 1534 1634 1734 1834
Albaston Queens Head 0736 0736 0906 1036 1236 1506 1536 1636 1736 1836
Calstock Quay 0742 0742 0912 1042 1242 1512 1642 1742 1842
St Ann's Chapel Post Office 0747 0747 0917 1047 1136 1247 1336 1436 1517 1538 1647 1747 1847
Honicombe Manor Holiday Park 0750 0750 0920 1050 1250 1520 1650 1750 1850
Metherell Telephone Box 0753 0753 0923 1053 1253 1523 1653 1753 1853
Harrowbarrow Anvil Cottage 0755 0755 0925 1055 1255 1525 1655 1755 1855
Harrowbarrow Rising Sun 0758 0758 0928 1058 1258 1528 1658 1758 1858
Callington Tesco 0806 0806 0936 1106 1142 1306 1342 1442 1536 1706 1806 1906
Callington New Road 0810 0810 0940 1110 1146 1310 1346 1446 1540 1710 1810 1910
Callington Community College 0815

79 79 79 79 79 79 79
Tavistock Bus Station 0720 0850 1020 1220 1450 1620 1820
Gulworthy School 0726 0856 1026 1226 1456 1626 1826
Gunnislake Cornish Inn 0732 0902 1032 1232 1502 1632 1832
Gunnislake Railway Station 0734 0904 1034 1234 1504 1634 1834
Albaston Queens Head 0736 0906 1036 1236 1506 1636 1836
Calstock Quay 0742 0912 1042 1242 1512 1642 1842
St Ann's Chapel Post Office 0747 0917 1047 1247 1517 1647 1847
Honicombe Manor Holiday Park 0750 0920 1050 1250 1520 1650 1850
Metherell Telephone Box 0753 0923 1053 1253 1523 1653 1853
Harrowbarrow Anvil Cottage 0755 0925 1055 1255 1525 1655 1855
Harrowbarrow Rising Sun 0758 0928 1058 1258 1528 1658 1858
Callington Tesco 0806 0936 1106 1306 1536 1706 1906
Callington New Road 0810 0940 1110 1310 1540 1710 1910

79A 79 79 79 79A 79 79A 79 79A 79 79 79 79
Callington Community College 1510
Callington New Road 0650 0742 0742 0927 1050 1127 1250 1327 1420 1517 1527 1627 1727
Callington Tesco 0653 0745 0745 0930 1053 1130 1253 1330 1423 1520 1530 1630 1730
Harrowbarrow Rising Sun 0750 0750 0935 1135 1335 1525 1535 1635 1735
Harrowbarrow Anvil Cottage 0753 0753 0938 1138 1338 1528 1538 1638 1738
Metherell Telephone Box 0755 0755 0940 1140 1340 1530 1540 1640 1740
Honicombe Manor Holiday Park 0758 0758 0943 1143 1343 1533 1543 1643 1743
St Ann's Chapel Post Office 0659 0801 0801 0946 1059 1146 1259 1346 1429 1536 1546 1646 1746
Calstock Quay 0808 0808 0953 1153 1353 1543 1553 1653 1753
Albaston Queens Head 0813 0813 0958 1158 1358 1548 1558 1658 1758
Gunnislake Railway Station 0701 0816 0816 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1431 1551 1601 1701 1801
Gunnislake Cornish Inn 0704 0819 0819 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1434 1554 1604 1704 1804
Gulworthy School 0709 0824 0824 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1439 1559 1609 1709 1809
Tavistock Community College 0830
Tavistock Bus Station 0715 0830 0833 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1445 1605 1615 1715 1815

79A 79 79 79 79 79 79
Callington New Road 0650 0742 0927 1127 1327 1527 1727
Callington Tesco 0653 0745 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730
Harrowbarrow Rising Sun 0750 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735
Harrowbarrow Anvil Cottage 0753 0938 1138 1338 1538 1738
Metherell Telephone Box 0755 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740
Honicombe Manor Holiday Park 0758 0943 1143 1343 1543 1743
St Ann's Chapel Post Office 0659 0801 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746
Calstock Quay 0808 0953 1153 1353 1553 1753
Albaston Queens Head 0813 0958 1158 1358 1558 1758
Gunnislake Railway Station 0701 0816 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801
Gunnislake Cornish Inn 0704 0819 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804
Gulworthy School 0709 0824 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809
Tavistock Bus Station 0715 0830 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815

buses towards Callington

buses towards Callington

buses towards Tavistock

buses towards Tavistock

79 79A Tavistock to Callington via Gunnislake | Calstock | Harrowbarrow79
Tavistock to Callington via Gunnislake | A39079A

Mondays to Fridays except bank holidays

Saturdays


